
 

Sign-In Sheet  

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

 

Littlejohn Coliseum / Swann Pavilion Renovations 

State Project H12-T051-SG 

 

Wednesday, October 18 at 9:00 AM 

Rm 106 McFadden Hall, 220 Perimeter Road, Clemson, SC  29634 

 

 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY.  THANK YOU! 

(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmjhnsn@clemson.edu) 

 

Name Firm Email Address 

 

Greg Hudson 

 

RMF Engineering 

 

Gregory.hudson@rmf.com 

 

 

Greg Brown 

 

 AECOM 

 

Greg.brown@aecom.com 

 

 

Shanon Calloway 

 

Moseley Architects 

 

scalloway@moseleyarchitects.com 

 

 

David Dixon 

 

CGD Architecture 

 

ddixon@cgdarch.com 

 

Ryan Sickman Gensler 

 

Ryan_sickman@gensler.com 

 

 

Whitley Wood 

 

Gensler 
Whitley_wood@gensler.com 

 

 

Jim Collins 

 

Gensler 
Jim_collins@gensler.com 

 

 

Emily Burton 

 

SLAM 
eburton@slamcoll.com 

 

 

Marc Warren 

 

GMC 
Marc.warren@gmcnetwork.com 

 

 

Tanner Blackman 

 

GMC 
Tanner.blackman@gmcnetwork.com 

 

 

Mary Porter Shull 

 

LS3P 
maryportershull@ls3p.com 

 

 

Greg Garlook 

 

DLR Group 
ggarlock@dlrgroup.com 
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Bobby Bazemore 

 

Burdette Engineering 
bazemore@burdetteengr.com 

 

 

 Alex Hassell 

 

HOK 

 

Alex.hassell@hok.com 

 

 

Drake Thomason 

 

Rogers 

 

dthomason@rodgersbuilders.com 

 

 

Jared Coffin 

 

Hanbury 

 

jcoffin@hewv.com 

 

 

Kendall Roberts 

 

Hanbury 

 

kroberts@hewv.com 

 

 

Mike Martinez 

 

LS3P 

 

mikemartinez@ls3p.com 

 

 

Hannah Nehmer 

 

AECOM 

 

Hannah.nehner@aecom.com 

 

 

Will S. Hinkley 

 

LS3P 

 

ryansutherland@ls3p.com 

 

 

Ryan Sutherland 

 

LS3P 

 

ryansutherland@ls3p.com 

 

 

Christina Nguyen 

 

Perkins & Will 

 

Christina.nguyen@perkinswill.com 

 

 

Floyd Cline II 

 

Perkins & Will 

 

Floyd.cline@perkinswill.com 

 

 

Chip Buchanan 

 

Seamon Whiteside 

 

cbuchanan@seamonwhiteside.com 
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